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Alayon Chris christine.alayon2@aol.com 412-551-0884
Anderson Lorraine lorraine10983@gmail.com 716-866-3779
Angely Mary Ellen meangely@comcast.net 267-688-3411
Barr Adrianne adriannebarr@yahoo.com 484-883-2767
Basiliere Elaine elainejoyce3@gmail.com 781-718-6638
Boyle Pam pboyle53@aol.com 508-340-7603
Brautigan Phyllis P-Dbrautigan@msn.com 717-825-6352
Brookover Wendy wbrookover@gmail.com 239-690-6968
Budd Linda E llbudd@me.com 905-601-7304
Cammuso Linda E cammusolinda@gmail.com 412-607-0614
Carson Cindy F Cindyfcarson@gmail.com 914-424-3960
Casper Helen Helencasper@Yahoo.com 414-531-5834
Chontos Judith jjchontos@gmail.com 239-672-4257
Crivelli Karen L Pepp54@verizon.net 412-865-9584
Cunneen Darlene cunneeda@charter.net 630-853-3806
Daigle Stephanie stephdaigle85@gmail.com 402-305-5350
DeMarco Toni tdemarco2@optonline.net 914-456-7157
Duerst Nury nduerst3@gmail.com 608-206-3801
Flanagan Ann annflanagan77@gmail.com 239-768-9671
Foresman Nancy nanfores@comcast.net 313-318-1943
Fries Cathy cathyfries@comcast.net 414-406-2686
Gaillard Donna dtgaillard@comcast.net 804-536-1339
Gaino Marlene A mgaino330@gmail.com 330-620-8363
Gibson Deborah debgib6465@gmail.com 412-551-9608
Glavin Sally sally.glavin@comcast.net 815-260-0065
Goucher Sherry bgoucher@msn.com 816-308-2456
Guimond Gail guimondgail@gmail.com 905-464-2616
Gutowsky Nancy R nancylovestennis@msn.com 239-674-9129
Hansen Diana dianhansen@gmail.com 631-896-7471
Harding Lynne dl2sb@aol.com 215-718-7098
Hasenfratz Heidi heidihazy@gmail.com 615-410-1379
Henderlong Susan susan.henderlong@gmail.com 810-772-9407
Hill-Wisniewski Cheryl cherylhillwisniewski@gmail.com 705-665-3976
Jacobsen Jo Dee gojo5771@yahoo.com 770-655-1356
James Geralyn gajames1493@gmail.com 949-547-1493
Joswick Joanna joanna551@gmail.com 302-530-8481
Katelman Jeanne jeanne@jeannekatelman.com 402-980-0021
Keene Mary-Jo marry030@comcast.net 770-312-0730
Kovic Denise dkovic21@aol.com 815-530-3514
Kozlik Catherine ctaugh@gmail.com 905-510-1646
Mazer Marcy B. mazermom@gmail.com 858-735-7085
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McCall Nancy nlmccall5@aol.com 330-575-0591
McConahy Renee renee.mcconahy@gmail.com 248-425-4551
McDermott Debbie M. debra.mcdermott11@gmail.com 913-579-3237
McKane Tami tami@tamimckane.com 602-384-7848
Mohr Micky A michaelamohr53@gmail.com 239-543-4711
Molineux Roberta M b.molineux@prodigy.net 609-439-6395
Orr Donna S sunshine61568@yahoo.com 309-231-7958
Parker Andrea andreaparker5@yahoo.com 207-632-9409
Perez Judy judyp1965.jp@gmail.com 612-578-3296
Peterson Susan B. speterson574@gmail.com 612-868-0039
Polselli Brenda L bpolselli1@comcast.net 248-760-1664
Powers Janet G janetgpowers2015@gmail.com 646-623-2337
Reddy Cathy cathleenreddy1@gmail.com 607-542-8292
Reese Joyce joycereese29@gmail.com 330-284-2014
Rush Annette annerush@aol.com 309-824-7874
Schartman Sandra L sandy.schartman@gmail.com 216-396-1742
Schmitt Debbie debbieschmitt59@gmail.com 612-868-2494
Scinta Pauline plilnane@aol.com 716-449-6141
Sollars Teresa taps61@hotmail.com 217-283-9552
Tabaie Barbara bjtabaie@gmail.com 315-807-8544
Tiscione Catherine tiscione874@gmail.com 239-220-8321
Tuyl Diane dianetuyl1967@gmail.com 647-298-3206
Whitenack Brenda brendawhitenack@yahoo 864-270-8177
Willard Lesley newlesleyann@yahoo.com 619.398.6133
Woldyk Meriann mwoldyk@gmail.com 616-825-3954


